Syracuse Chargers members only indoor track & field series - meet #5

9-Mar-21

Location: Rising Stars athletic complex - Westmoreland NY

Boys events:
50 meter HH

45 meter dash

200 meters

400 meters

800 meters

Shot Put

A WN P

Parker Knapp
Matt Cancilla

Parker Knapp
Matt Cancilla

Joey Detraglia
Henry Daley
Nic Fostini

Henry Daley
Joey Detraglia
Nic Fostini

Joey Detraglia
Nic Fostini

Andrew Gadziala
Oliver Walters
Steve Copperwheat

School attending

Clinton
Clinton

Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
New Hartford
Clinton

New Hartford
Clinton
Clinton

Clinton
Clinton

Clinton
Clinton
Clinton

6.2h
6.3h

29.4h
29.7h
30.8h
31.2h
31.7h

1:05.3h
1:05.5h
1:07.3h

2:30.2h
2:41.3h

38-06.50
29-11
28-01

All athletes are officially representing the Syracuse Chargers T&F club

HS affiliations are listed only for individual stat & profile purposes

Girls events:
50 meter HH Place Name
1 Georgia Deep
2 Lydia Detraglia
45 meter dash
1 Lydia Detraglia
2 Georgia Deep
200 meters
1 Elizabeth Lucason
2 Lydia Detraglia
3 Alexandria French
4 Georgia Deep
400 meters
1 Elizabeth Lucason
2 Alexandria French
800 meters
1 Elizabeth Lucason
2 Alexandria French
Shot put
1 Megan Brinck
2 Jenna Deep
3 Erin Wands
4

Madeline Walters

School attending
Clinton
Clinton

Clinton
Clinton

Camden
Clinton
New Hartford
Clinton

Camden
New Hartford

Camden
New Hartford

Whitesboro
Clinton
Whitesboro
Clinton

6.7h
7.4h

31.1h
31.2h
34.5h
36.3h

1:05.6h
1:16.2h

2:30.0h
2:48.2h

29-08
29-06
27-02
24-00



